LED WEATHERPROOF BATTEN 4000K
40W WITH 1.2M F&P TEMP LIGHTING
VBLWPB-40W4K-TEMP
Our 4ft, LED Weatherproof Battens for TEMP lighting offer
ideal linear lighting for work sites like warehouse,
supermarkets and carparks. 40W and 4000K produces enough
light for most applications. . With an IP65 rating and an IK10
resistance rating, this is an ideal fitting for outdoors & areas
prone to acts of vandalism. Includes a 30,000 hour lifespan
and 1 year warranty.
Features & Benefits
• Lightweight, rugged PC housing with shatterproof
polycarbonate opal diffuser
• High brightness SMD LEDs
• Comes with 1.2m AU flex and plug for easy connection
• IP65 rated
• IK10 (impact rating)
• 30,000 hours lifespan
• 1 years warranty
LED WEATHERPROOF BATTEN 4000K 40W WITH 1.2M F&P TEMP LIGHTING
VBLWPB-40W4K-TEMP
Specifications
SKU VBLWPB-40W4K-TEMP
Luminaire efficacy 137 lm/W
EAN 9340994031514
Light Colour COOL WHITE
Wattage 40 W
Lumen output 5514 lm
IP rating 65
IK Rating 10
CRI 80
Beam Angle 120 Degrees
Length 1200 mm
Width 94 mm
Height 90 mm
Lifespan 50000 Hours
Warranty 1 Years
Dimmable Non-Dimmable
Shatterproof Shatterproof
Mounting type Surface
LED source SMD
Lamp Type LED
Input voltage 220V-240V AC 50HZ
Diffuser Frosted
Wiring method Flex & Plug
Weatherproof Weatherproof
Working temperature -30 to 50 degrees
Box Qty 9
Pallet Qty 216
Kelvin 4000K
Photometric information available upon request.